
YOU ARE THE BOSS — JOB DESCRIPTION WORKSHEET

Job

Job Tasks

Goals

Salary

Location

Special 
Qualifications

Find and Hire Therapist for:        (your name)

What do you want to work on in therapy?

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

What would success to like to you?

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

How much can you a!ord?                  ($/per year)

Amount of time available per week?                (time/per week)

In person, virtual, or in a group?                 

Experience with a particular population? Specific therapeutic approach?
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